cui.com
date 09/21/2016
page 1 of 34
MODEL:  NDM3Z-90  DESCRIPTION:  AUTO COMPENSATED, DIGITAL DC-DC POL CONVERTER
PART NUMBER KEY
NDM3Z-90 X - X - XXX
000~ZZZ
NDM3Z-90V-A-002
FEATURES
 50.8 x 9.51 x 19.05 mm
 50.8 x 19.05 x 10.0 mm
MODEL input voltage output voltage output current output wattage
max max
0.6~1.8 90
Architects of
Modern Power
TM
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
� Snapshot
CONTENTS
D
IS
C
O
N
TI
N
U
ED
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 09/21/2016  page 2 of 34CUI Inc  MODEL: NDM3Z-90  DESCRIPTION: AUTO COMPENSATED, DIGITAL DC-DC POL CONVERTER
INTERNAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
POWER CONNECTIONS
symbol pin IO type description
GND
COMMUNICATION CONNECTIONS
symbol pin IO type description
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B
8A
8B
9A
9B
DDC 10A
10B
O